Kolmikhilpe
13.55

13.53
13.36
13.27
13.25
13.17
13.12
12.99
12.92
12.92
(10)
12.66
12.40
12.31
12.22
12.18
12.10
12.07
11.98
11.77
11.75
(20)
11.66
11.52
11.43
11.43
11.26
10.71

Igor Andrejev
Taaniel Kraavi
Sander Jaaniste
Sander Ounapuu
Gregor Lepik
Aleksei Dronov
Mihkel Talivee
Deniel Kedrov

Karli Keir

Ken Mark Minkovski

Daniil Topkin

Rayan Napast
Hans-Andero Kivi
Erko-Hendrik Mbttus
Jaan Kuusmaa
Sven Eric Serzant
Danila Lukjanov
Karl-Steven Vijar

Remy-Christian Kivimae

Otto Pdllumaa

Arseni GladéSev
Tristan Asavi
Joosep Alvre
Henri Moll
Martin Kivimaa
Dmitri Fomin

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

02.08.01 Audentese SK
13.01.00

15.09.99 Tartu U. ASK
20.03.99 KJK Harta
06.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
26.06.01 SK Tsefei
07.02.99 Audentese SK
24.02.01 Audentese SK
26.03.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
13.10.01 Audentese SK

17.09.01 Audentese SK
15.09.00 Audentese SK
20.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
24.05.00 KSK Alem

11.06.01 KJK Atleetika
22.01.99 KJK Visa

27.07.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
06.02.99 SK Maret-Sport
09.01.00 KJK Visa

11.05.01 Tartu U. ASK

30.05.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
02.08.01 Audentese SK
02.03.00 KJS Sakala
22.09.00 Audentese SK
23.10.00 SK Leksi 44
18.01.01 KJK Atleetika

1u18
1u18
1p17
2 p17
2u18
3ul18
3 p17
2u18
4 u18
3ul18

4 u18
5u18
6 u18
7 ul18
1u18
1u18
2u18
5 p17
6 u18
10 u18

11 u18
6 u18
9u18
7ul18
8 u18
3u18

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Luxembourg
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Ahtme

Ahtme

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

14.01

A7

11.02.17
17.12.16
17.12.16

14.01
14.01

A7
A7

17.12.16
08.02.17

14.01

A7

08.02.17

08.02.17
08.02.17

14.01
14.01
07.01

A7
A7
A7

10.12.16

07.01

A7

17.12.16

29.01
14.01

14.01

A7
A7

A7

08.02.17

29.01

A7

08.02.17
08.02.17

28.01

A7



